5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

SOUTH

MONDAY

NORTH

SOUTH

GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE

TUESDAY

NORTH

WEDNESDAY
SOUTH | NORTH

THURSDAY
SOUTH | NORTH

SOUTH

FRIDAY

NORTH

Open Play
Basketball
5:00 -
9:00 AM

Open Play
Basketball
1:00 -
9:00 PM

Open Play
Basketball
5:00 -

9:00 AM

Open Play

Basketball
5:00 AM-
9:00 PM

Open Play
Basketball
1:00 -
9:00 PM

Open Play

Basketball
5:00 AM-
9:00 PM

Open Play | Open Play
Basketball | Basketball
5:00 - 5:00 -
7.00AM | 7:00AM [| OpenPlay

Basketball
5:00 -
9:00 AM

Open Play
Basketball
5:00 AM-
9:00 PM

Open Play

Basketball
9:00 -
9:00 PM
Open Play Open Play
Basketball Basketball
1:00 - 1:00 -
9:00 PM 9:00 PM

Open Play
Basketball
5:00 -
7:00 AM

Open Play
Basketball
1:00 -
9:00 PM

Open Play
Basketball
5:00 -
7:00 AM

Open Play
Basketball
9:00 -
9:00 PM

SATURDAY

UPDATED 12/15/25

SUNDAY

Open Play | Open Play
7-8AM 7-8AM

Open Play | Open Play
Basketball | Basketball
9:45 AM - | 9:45 AM -

8:00 PM 8:00 PM

Open Pickleball

(3rd Floor)

Sat & Sun: 9-4 PM

Open Climb
10:30 -
1:30 PM

Open Play
Basketball
9:45 -
Open Play
: PM
>:00 Basketball
9:45 -

5:00 PM

NOTES

Planned Early
Closures:

» Thursday, 12/19
» Tuesday, 12/24
 Tuesday, 12/31



